

BA/191/2017 Harbhajan Singh @ Nikka vs State of Pb.

Present: Sh. RK Anand, Advocate, counsel for the accused/applicant.
Sh. Amanpal Singh Dhillon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Sh. RK Anand, Advocate, has appeared and filed power of attorney on behalf of accused.

Police record not received. Be summoned again for 23.2.2017.

Dt. 20.2.2017

Rakesh

(Balwinder Kumar)
Judge Special Court,
Kapurthala
PB0160