

Harbhajan Singh @ Nikka vs State of Pb (BA 191-2017)

Present Sh. Gurpreet Singh, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused already on interim bail, with Sh. Jaspal Singh,
Advocate vide order dated 23.2.2017.

Report of chemical examiner not received. IO of this case is directed to procure the same and then to produce it in the Court well before the date fixed i.e. 31.10.2017. Challan not presented till today. Same be also awaited for the date fixed.

(Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal)
Addl. Sessions Judge/Kapurthala

UID NO . PB0146

Date of Order: 31-08-2017
Typed by: Rakesh
Next Date:31.10.2017.
Purpose: